SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL , MOHALI
PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2021
CLASS-NURSERY

ENGLISH(World of Letters)
o Meet the letter li (Page no-38-39)
o Meet the letter Jj (Page no-40-41)
e Meet the letter Kk (Page no-42-43)
RHYMES

e OUT IN THE GARDEN Flowers in my garden
Out in the garden, Flowers in my garden,
Each fine day, Oh what a fun.
With my ball I like to play Thank you rain, thank you
| bounce my ball, sun
On each fine day. Yellow and red,pink and
blue.
Out in the garden, Pretty as me , lovely as

Each fine day, you.
With my kite | like to play
| fly my kite,

On each fine day.

MATHS(World of Numbers)
e | know 1,2,3 (Page no-39)
e 4 Rabbits and Pluto (Page no-40-42)
e Missing things (Page no-43)

ART AND CRAFT:

e Teacher’s day card

e Paper folding (Tulip)
e Clay moulding

DRAWING BOOK:




e Colouring in shape-A Heart (Pageno-14)
e Colouring in shape-A Star (Pageno-15)
e Colourin ‘The sun ‘ (Page no-16)

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Q1.How many fingers do you have in one hand?
Q2. What do you drink that comes from a cow?
Q3. What do you do with your eyes?

Q4. How many colours are there in a rainbow?
Q5. We smell with our?

Q6. When is it time for bed?

Paper folding (Tulip)

Count and circle the number
Teacher’s Day

Cotton pasting in | for igloo

Count and tell with ice-cream sticks
Colouring and bindi pasting in joker
Colouring competition

Recognition of Letter k-Kite making
Worksheet on Shapes

Circle the correct letter

Trace number 1 -4

Slate activity

information regularly, and worksheets will be sent through Class
Whatsapp group

(02.09.2021)
(03.09.2021)
(04.09.2021)
(06.09.2021)
(07.09.2021)
(13.09.2021)
(15.09.2021)
(20.09.2021)
(21.09.2021)
(27.09.2021)
(28.09.2021)
(29.09.2021)




