# SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2021 CLASS-NURSERY

## **ENGLISH(World of Letters)**

- Meet the letter Ii (Page no-38-39)
- Meet the letter Jj (Page no-40-41)
- Meet the letter Kk (Page no-42-43)

# **RHYMES**



## • OUT IN THE GARDEN

Out in the garden,
Each fine day,
With my ball I like to play
I bounce my ball,
On each fine day.

Out in the garden,
Each fine day,
With my kite I like to play
I fly my kite,
On each fine day.

#### Flowers in my garden

Flowers in my garden, Oh what a fun.

Thank you rain, thank you sun

Yellow and red,pink and blue.

Pretty as me, lovely as you.



# MATHS(World of Numbers)

- I know 1,2,3 (Page no-39)
- 4 Rabbits and Pluto (Page no-40-42)
- Missing things (Page no-43)

# **ART AND CRAFT:**

- Teacher's day card
- Paper folding (Tulip)
- Clay moulding

#### DRAWING BOOK:







- Colouring in shape-A Star (Pageno-15)
- Colour in 'The sun ' (Page no-16)



# **GENERAL KNOWLEDGE**

Q1. How many fingers do you have in one hand?

Q2. What do you drink that comes from a cow?

Q3. What do you do with your eyes?

Q4. How many colours are there in a rainbow?

Q5. We smell with our?

Q6. When is it time for bed?

# **ACTIVITIES**

Paper folding (Tulip)	(02.09.2021)
Count and circle the number	(03.09.2021)
Teacher's Day	(04.09.2021)
Cotton pasting in I for igloo	(06.09.2021)
Count and tell with ice-cream sticks	(07.09.2021)
Colouring and bindi pasting in joker	(13.09.2021)
Colouring competition	(15.09.2021)
Recognition of Letter k-Kite making	(20.09.2021)
Worksheet on Shapes	(21.09.2021)
Circle the correct letter	(27.09.2021)
Trace number 1 -4	(28.09.2021)
Slate activity	(29.09.2021)







Note:-You will be updated with all important information regularly, and worksheets will be sent through Class Whatsapp group